,{m Chamundeshwari Electricity Supply Corporation Limited
ee s FeEhordfD ;3¢ Iduoemy dnsh Odédne

CESC GSTN No: 29AACCC6636P1Z1
s

Office of the Asst. Executive Engineer (Ele.), C, O&M Sub-Division -SAKALESHPURA

48198 C145211576 1452199007351 20-05-2022 - 10-12-2022 -12- 24-12-2022 08-01-2023
LT2A(I) Wheeling Energy 0
Name & Address: PRAVEEN KUMAR M C - SO CHANDRASHEKARA M K LT2A(I)
CHAMPAKANAGARA SK PURA Sanction Load(KW) 2
Sanction Load(Hp) 0

Meter Readings for Meter ID Meter Status - NORMAL

KWH Moter | KVAH Moter =

Present Reading
Previous Reading
Difference
Meter Constant
Average Consumption
SubMeter Consumption
Wheeled Consumption
Slow Reading Consumption
Meter Change Units
Net Consumption/Generation

Your Detailed Bill

10-12-2022 900
20-05-2022 0
900
1
90
0
0
0
0
900

Fixed Charges for : 6.67 KW at Rs: 100 KW
Fixed Charges for : 6.67 KW at Rs: 110 KW
Energy Charges for : 333.50 KWh at Rs: 4.1 KWh
Energy Charges for : 333.50 KWh at Rs: 5.6 KWh
Energy Charges for : 233.00 KWh at Rs: 7.15 KWh
Fuel Adjustemnt Charges for : 404.80 KWh at Rs: 0.53 KWh
Fuel Adjustemnt Charges for : 404.80 KWh at Rs: 0.19 KWh

Rebate:
PF Penalty
MD Penalty

Interest

Tax For EC Charges :4900.9 At Rs: 0.09

Tariff Difference Amount
Other Charges
Current Bill Amount
Arrears
Credits & Adjustment
GOK Subsidy
Bill Rounding Adjustment
Net Payable Amount
Amount In words

Sd/- Asst Executive Engineer(Ele.)

0
0

O O O O -

667.00
733.70
1,367.35
1,867.60
1,665.95
214.54
76.91
.00
.00
.00
.00
441.08
.00
.00
7,034.13
.00
.00
.00
-0.13
7,034.00
Seven Thousand Thirty Four only



