Office of the Asst. Executive Engineer (Ele.), C, O&M Sub-Division -SAKALESHPURA

RR No	Account ID	Bill No	Billing Period	Bill Generated Date	Due Date	Disconnection Date
48198	C145211576	1452199007351	20-05-2022 - 10-12-2022	28-12-2022	24-12-2022	08-01-2023

Name & Address: PRAVEEN KUMAR M C - SO CHANDRASHEKARA M K CHAMPAKANAGARA SK PURA

Type	LT2A(I)	Wheeling Energy	0
Tariff	LT2A(I)	0 0,	
Sanction Load(KW)	2		
Sanction Load(Hn)	0		

	Mete	er Readings for Me	ter ID Meter Status -	NORMAL	
Description	Date	KWH Meter	KVAH Meter	MD Meter	Recorded PF
Present Reading	10-12-2022	900	0	0	0
Previous Reading	20-05-2022	0	0		
Difference		900			
Meter Constant		1	1	1	
Average Consumption		90	0		
SubMeter Consumption		0	0		
Wheeled Consumption		0	0		
Slow Reading Consumption		0	0		
Meter Change Units		0			
Net Consumption/Generation		900		0	

Your Detailed Bill	Amount	
Description	Amount	
Fixed Charges for : 6.67 KW at Rs: 100 KW	667.00	
Fixed Charges for : 6.67 KW at Rs: 110 KW	733.70	
Energy Charges for: 333.50 KWh at Rs: 4.1 KWh	1,367.35	
Energy Charges for: 333.50 KWh at Rs: 5.6 KWh	1,867.60	
Energy Charges for : 233.00 KWh at Rs: 7.15 KWh	1,665.95	
Fuel Adjustemnt Charges for : 404.80 KWh at Rs: 0.53 KWh	214.54	
Fuel Adjustemnt Charges for : 404.80 KWh at Rs: 0.19 KWh	76.91 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 441.08	
Rebate:		
PF Penalty		
MD Penalty		
Interest		
Tax For EC Charges :4900.9 At Rs: 0.09		
Tariff Difference Amount	.00	
Other Charges	.00	
Current Bill Amount	7,034.13	
Arrears	.00	
Credits & Adjustment	.00	
GOK Subsidy	.00	
Bill Rounding Adjustment	-0.13	
Net Payable Amount	7,034.00	
Amount In words	Seven Thousand Thirty Four only	
Sd/- Asst Executive Engineer(Ele.)		